Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	MERGER
EFFECTIVE DATE:	06/30/2000

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Impact Software Production, Inc.		106/30/2000	CORPORATION: NEW MEXICO

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Provolution Corporation
Street Address:	PO BOX 20628
City:	ALBUQUERQUE
State/Country:	NEW MEXICO
Postal Code:	87154
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: DELAWARE

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 2

Property Type	Number	Word Mark	
Registration Number:	2377097	LEGALEX	
Registration Number:	2377258	LEGALEX RULES	

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (203)539-7774

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 203-539-8795

Email: Trademarks@Thomson.com
Correspondent Name: The Thomson Corporation

Address Line 1: 1 Station Place
Address Line 2: Paula Upson

Address Line 4: Stamford, CONNECTICUT 06902

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Paula K. Upson
Signature:	/pku/ TRADEMARK

900070161 REEL: 003487 FRAME: 0001

7807787

= cg #

CH

Date:	02/23/2007	
Total Attachments: 3		
source=Impact to Provo#page1.tif		
source=Impact to Provo#page2.tif		
source=Impact to Provo#page3.tif		

Delaware

PAGE 3

The First State

I, HARRIET SMITH WINDSOR, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF
DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND CORRECT
COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF MERGER, WHICH MERGES:

"IMPACT SOFTWARE PRODUCTION", A NEW MEXICO CORPORATION,
WITH AND INTO "PROVOLUTION CORPORATION" UNDER THE NAME OF
"PROVOLUTION CORPORATION", A CORPORATION ORGANIZED AND EXISTING
UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, AS RECEIVED AND FILED
IN THIS OFFICE THE TWENTY-THIRD DAY OF JUNE, A.D. 2000, AT 4:30
O'CLOCK P.M.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE EFFECTIVE DATE OF THE AFORESAID CERTIFICATE OF MERGER IS THE THIRTIETH DAY OF JUNE, A.D. 2000.

3211645 8100**M** 070207290



Warriet Smith Windson, Secretary of State

AUTHENTICATION: 5452711

DATE: 02-22-07

CERTIFICATE OF MERGER

INTO

PROVOLUTION CORPORATION

The undersigned corporation

Jun 23 00 03:32p

DOES HEREBY CERTIFY:

FIRST: That the name and state of incorporation of each of the constituent corporations of the merger is as follows:

NAME

STATE OF CORPORATION

505 889 9538

Provolution Corporation

Delaware

Impact Software Production

New Mexico

SECOND: That an Agreement of Merger between the parties to the merger has been approved, adopted, certified, executed and acknowledged by each of the constituent corporations in accordance with the requirements of section 252 of the General Corporation Law of Delaware.

IHIRD: That the name of the surviving corporation of the merger is Provolution Corporation, a Delaware Corporation

FOURTH: That the Certificate of Incorporation of Provolution Corporation, a Delaware Corporation which is surviving the merger, shall be the Certificate of Incorporation of the surviving corporation

34467 1

STATE OF DELAWARE SECRETARY OF STATE DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS FILED 04:30 PM 06/23/2000 001324320 - 3211645

FIFTH: That the executed Agreement of Merger is on file at an office of the surviving corporation, the address of which is P.O. Box 20628, Albuquerque, N.M. 87154.

SIXTH: That a copy of the Agreement of Merger will be furnished by the surviving corporation, on request and without cost, to any stockholder of any constituent corporation.

SEVENTH: The authorized capital stock of each foreign corporation which is a party to the merger is as follows:

Committee	Class	Number of Shares	Par value per share
Corpuration Impact Software	Common	500,000	\$ 01
Production, Inc			. 20.2000

EIGHT: That this Certificate of Merger shall be effective on June 30, 2000.

2

PROVOLUTION CORPORATION

BILL BICE PRESIDENT

34467 I

RECORDED: 02/23/2007